
 

PTACHC – 5451 Beaverkill Rd, Columbia – 410.740.5153 – office@ptachc.org 

Monday, May 7th, 2018, 7:30pm  

Agenda Item Presenter/Contact Information 
Call to Order; Establish Quorum; Pledge of Allegiance Vicky Cutroneo:  president@ptachc.org 

Minutes from April  Amber Treat:  secretary@ptachc.org 

Policy Committee Shell Pleasant-Crawford:  policy@ptachc.org 

Board of Education Update Mavis Ellis:  mavis_ellis@hcpss.org 

Special Education Citizens Advisory Committee Lori Scott: loriscottrn1@yahoo.com 

HCPSS Operations, Q&A:  privacy, purchasing, fundraising, 
contracts 

Dave Clark, Doug Pindell, Jason McCoy, Teddy Hartman 

IAQ and facilities updates 
 

Chris Madden, Certified Industrial Hygenist 
Olivia Claus 

Superintendent Report James LeMon:  James_Lemon@hcpss.org 

Treasurer’s Report Laurie Ramey:  treasurer@ptachc.org 

APFO Update Brent Loveless 
brentloveless@aol.com 

Legislative 
Scholarship  

Donna Sudbrooke:  legislative@ptachc.org 
Yetti Lipede/Matta Zenali:  scholarship@ptachc.org 

Nominating Committee  Tia Floyd 
executivevp@ptachc.org 

President Report 
Upcoming events 

Vicky Cutroneo 
president@ptachc.org 

Takeaways 
 

Matta Zenali 
vpoperations@ptachc.org 

Unfinished business  

Adjourn  

Next PTACHC Meeting  June 4th, Elections, Membership, Diversity Committees, Best Practices 

 
 

May this be our year to advocate for all children with one voice. 

May 9th, 2018, 4pm Superintendent contract signing Board of Education 

May 15th, 2018, 1pm Redistricting Committee Meeting Board of Education 

May 17th, 2018, 4p and 730p Board of Education meeting Board of Education 

May 18th, 2018, 8:30AM  County Council Work Session on 

HCPSS Op and Capital Budgets 

George Howard Building 

June 4th, 2018, PTACHC Meeting Elections, Diversity Committee and 

Membership 

Homewood 

June 7th, 2018:  7:30-9:30pm 

Spring Training 

Training for PTA Presidents/VPs, 

Secretaries, Delegates, Treasurer, 

Membership 

Old Cedar Lane 

June 10th, 2018:  4-6pm PTACHC BOE Candidate Forum Long Reach HS 
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